PSAC 2021 Calendar – Important Days

Federal government pay days are every second Wednesday. In 2021 here are no scheduled federal government holidays in the months of February, March and June.

Here is a list of pay dates and holidays.

January 

Payday January 6 and January 20
Thursday January 1 – New Year’s Day

February

Payday February 3 and February 17 

March, note 3 pay days this month

Payday March 3, March 17, March 31

April

Payday April 14, and April 28
Friday April 2 and Monday April 5 – Easter

May

Payday May 12 and May 26
Monday May 24 – Victoria Day

June 

Payday June 9 and June 23

July 

Payday July 7 and July 21
Thursday July 1 – Canada Day

August

Payday August 4 and August 18
Monday August 2 – civic holiday per the collective agreement (BC Day)

September, note three pay days this month

Payday September 1, September 15, and September 29
Monday September 6 – Labour Day

October

Payday October 13 and October 27
Monday October 11 – Thanksgiving

November

Payday November 10 and November 24
Thursday November 11 – Remembrance Day

December

Payday December 8 and December 22
Monday December 27 and Tuesday December 28 – Christmas Day and Boxing Day observed as they are both on the weekend this year.
